
COMM SW COR, RUN E 321.46 FT
TO W R/W SR-47 FOR POB, CONT E
1004.64 FT, N 496.30 FT, W

DELOACH VIRGIL C/DELOACH HOLLY H
P O BOX 532
FT WHITE, FL 32038-0532

04-7S-16-04132-002

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

4716.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

06/18/2015 TW 10.00 12,020 85,500 2,520 9,500

STANDARD
3

337,866
31,662
95,000

381,548
116,013
265,535

HX HB 51,411
214,124
464,528

0

468,973

0910/1613 9/08/2000 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

C HOLLINGSWORTH AS TR

VVIRGIL & HOLLY H D

0907/0802 7/28/2000 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

C HOLLINGSWORTH

VVIRGIL & HOLLY H D
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19593 POOL 130 05/28/2002

17479 SFR 464 09/29/2000

2002HX Base Yr

20069 SW STATE ROAD 47  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,116 127.3800 142.67 444,560 2001 2001 0 0 0 24.00 76.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2002 Heated Area: 2905

BAS 2,905 100 2,905 314,987

FCP 600 25 150 16,265

FOP 204 30 61 6,614

3,709 3,116 337,866

BAS= W58 S35 E24 FOP= S6 E34 N6 W34$ E59 N35 FCP=  N24 W25
S24 E25$ W25$.

BAS

58

35

24
59

35

25

FOP6

34

6
34

FCP 24

25

24

25

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 716.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,074

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 32 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2002 2002 3 40 14,336

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 32 48 1,024.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 2,048

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 112.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 2002 2002 3 100 504

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 50 100 5,000.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2002 2002 3 100 12,500

31,662

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,520

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 85,500


